
Annexure – 3  

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s HARI  OM  AUTO COMPONETNS  PVT TLD; 

 Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.06.2024;  

List of creditors as on: 31.07.2024 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name 

of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

receive d  
Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remarks 
, if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature  

of  

claim 

Amount 

covered  
by  security 

interest  

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

%  

voting  

share 

in 

CoC 

 1  Vasai 

Vikas 

Sahakari 

Bank Ltd 

05.07.2024 6,49,33,758.00 6,42,60,205.00 Secured  

FC 
3,40,00,000.00 3,40,00,000.00 

 No  100% 0 0 
6,73,553.00 

0 Rejected 

amount of 

claim is for the 

period post 

CIRP 

commencement 

date ie. 

12.06.2024


